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Position Other Positions Held
Town Manager

Public Works Director

Parks and Recreation Director
Finance Director

Deputy Public Works Director
Utility Operations Manager
Town Clerk

Planning Director

Senior Management Analyst
Sr. Management Analyst
Utilities Operator Il
Community Facilities Manager
Water Service Maintenance Worker
Recreation Supervisor
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Utilities Operator |
Administrative Assistant ||
Utilities Operator |
Accounting Technician
Administrative Assistant ||
Recreation Coordinator
EngTech

Facility & Grounds Worker
Management Fellow

Public Works Manager
Accounting Assistant

Public Works Supervisor
Maintenance Assistant

Maintenance Assistant

City

Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville

Yountville

Department Total Wages
Administration

Public Works

Parks & Recreation

Finance

Public Works

Waste Water Treatment Plant
Administration

Planning

Administration

Planning

Waste Water Treatment Plant
Parks & Recreation

Waste Water Treatment Plant
Parks & Recreation

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Waste Water Treatment Plant
Parks & Recreation

Waste Water Treatment Plant
Finance

Finance

Parks & Recreation

Public Works

Public Works

Administration

Public Works

Finance

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

$199,219
$151,825
$136,786
$129,537
$110,268
$100,021
$98,974
$95,279
$93,123
$89,327
$87,283
$81,107
$77,820
$71,688
$70,307
$69,592
$68,380
$66,000
$63,160
$62,789
$62,746
$61,019
$60,679
$53,272
$52,686
$52,047
$37,816
$24,236
$17,777
$16,782
$15,639



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Building Attendant
Maintenance Assistant
Recreation Assistant
Building Attendant
Intern 2

Council

Council

Mayor

Building Attendant
Council

Recreation Assistant
Recreation Assistant
Accounting Assistant
Pool Attendant
Recreation Asst. 2
Council

WSI

Recreation Assistant
Intern 2

Sr. Lifeguard
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Assistant
Lifeguard

Building Attendant
Lifeguard

Building Attendant
Building Attendant
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Assistant

Lifeguard

Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville

Yountville

Parks & Recreation
Public Works

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Council

Council

Council

Parks & Recreation
Council

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Finance

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Council

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$13,901
$9,737
$9,625
$7,411
$6,938
$6,660
$6,660
$6,660
$6,524
$6,120
$6,072
$4,809
$4,682
$4,556
$4,368
$4,064
$3,993
$3,947
$3,878
$3,675
$3,529
$3,501
$3,497
$3,419
$3,413
$3,125
$3,098
$3,083
$3,012
$2,993
$2,942
$2,874



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Lifeguard

Pool Attendant

Pool Attendant

WSI

Lifeguard
Recreation Assistant
Pool Attendant

Pool Attendant

Pool Attendant
Recreation Assistant
Building Attendant
Recreation Assistant
Council

WSI

Recreation Aide
Building Attendant
Building Attendant
Recreation Assistant
Recreation Assistant
Building Attendant
Recreation Assistant
Building Attendant
Recreation Assistant
Intern 2

Recreation Assistant

Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville
Yountville

Yountville

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Council

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Administration

Parks & Recreation

$2,618
$2,615
$2,604
$2,475
$2,274
$2,225
$2,195
$1,984
$1,919
$1,836
$1,737
$1,679
$1,495
$1,463
$1,454
$1,286
$1,002
$957
$953
$952
$941
$844
$836
$520
$332



