	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Town Manager		Yountville	Administration	\$199,219
2.	Public Works Director		Yountville	Public Works	\$151,825
3.	Parks and Recreation Director		Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$136,786
4.	Finance Director		Yountville	Finance	\$129,537
5.	Deputy Public Works Director		Yountville	Public Works	\$110,268
6.	Utility Operations Manager		Yountville	Waste Water Treatment Plant	\$100,021
7.	Town Clerk		Yountville	Administration	\$98,974
8.	Planning Director		Yountville	Planning	\$95,279
9.	Senior Management Analyst		Yountville	Administration	\$93,123
10.	Sr. Management Analyst		Yountville	Planning	\$89,327
11.	Utilities Operator II		Yountville	Waste Water Treatment Plant	\$87,283
12.	Community Facilities Manager		Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$81,107
13.	Water Service Maintenance Worker		Yountville	Waste Water Treatment Plant	\$77,820
14.	Recreation Supervisor		Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$71,688
15.	Maintenance Worker II		Yountville	Public Works	\$70,307
16.	Maintenance Worker II		Yountville	Public Works	\$69,592
17.	Maintenance Worker II		Yountville	Public Works	\$68,380
18.	Utilities Operator I		Yountville	Waste Water Treatment Plant	\$66,000
19.	Administrative Assistant II		Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$63,160
20.	Utilities Operator I		Yountville	Waste Water Treatment Plant	\$62,789
21.	Accounting Technician		Yountville	Finance	\$62,746
22.	Administrative Assistant II		Yountville	Finance	\$61,019
23.	Recreation Coordinator		Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$60,679
24.	EngTech		Yountville	Public Works	\$53,272
25.	Facility & Grounds Worker		Yountville	Public Works	\$52,686
26.	Management Fellow		Yountville	Administration	\$52,047
27.	Public Works Manager		Yountville	Public Works	\$37,816
28.	Accounting Assistant		Yountville	Finance	\$24,236
29.	Public Works Supervisor		Yountville	Public Works	\$17,777
30.	Maintenance Assistant		Yountville	Public Works	\$16,782
31.	Maintenance Assistant		Yountville	Public Works	\$15,639

32.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$13,901
33.	Maintenance Assistant	Yountville	Public Works	\$9,737
34.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$9,625
35.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$7,411
36.	Intern 2	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$6,938
37.	Council	Yountville	Council	\$6,660
38.	Council	Yountville	Council	\$6,660
39.	Mayor	Yountville	Council	\$6,660
40.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$6,524
41.	Council	Yountville	Council	\$6,120
42.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$6,072
43.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$4,809
44.	Accounting Assistant	Yountville	Finance	\$4,682
45.	Pool Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$4,556
46.	Recreation Asst. 2	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$4,368
47.	Council	Yountville	Council	\$4,064
48.	WSI	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$3,993
49.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$3,947
50.	Intern 2	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$3,878
51.	Sr. Lifeguard	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$3,675
52.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$3,529
53.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$3,501
54.	Lifeguard	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$3,497
55.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$3,419
56.	Lifeguard	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$3,413
57.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$3,125
58.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$3,098
59.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$3,083
60.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$3,012
61.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,993
62.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,942
63.	Lifeguard	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,874

64.	Lifeguard	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,618
65.	Pool Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,615
66.	Pool Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,604
67.	WSI	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,475
68.	Lifeguard	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,274
69.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,225
70.	Pool Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$2,195
71.	Pool Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$1,984
72.	Pool Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$1,919
73.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$1,836
74.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$1,737
75.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$1,679
76.	Council	Yountville	Council	\$1,495
77.	WSI	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$1,463
78.	Recreation Aide	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$1,454
79.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$1,286
80.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$1,002
81.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$957
82.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$953
83.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$952
84.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$941
85.	Building Attendant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$844
86.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$836
87.	Intern 2	Yountville	Administration	\$520
88.	Recreation Assistant	Yountville	Parks & Recreation	\$332